
Wednesday, September 7
8:00 PM  I  American Legion, 3rd Floor City Hall

Tuesday, September 13
7:00 AM  I  Rotary Club, Fire Department Meeting Room

Tuesday, September 13
6:00 PM  I  Lester Library Community Room

Wednesday, September 21
6:00 PM  I  Auxiliary Group, Manitowoc Airport EAA Building #22

Tuesday, September 27
6:00 PM   I  City of Two Rivers Council Session, City Hall

Wednesday, September 28
7:00 PM  I  VFW Post 1248, Westshore Sportsman’s Club

Monday, October 3
8:30 AM  I  Senior Center

Thursday, October 6
7:30 AM  I  TRBA, Community House basement

Thursday, October 13
6:00-7:00 PM  I  L.B. Clarke Middle School IMC

Friday, October 14
9:00-10:00 AM  I  Magee Elementary School Library

Friday, October 14
11:00 AM-12:00 PM  I  Koenig Elementary School Library

Friday, October 14
2:00-3:00 PM  I  Two Rivers High School Library

Tuesday, October 18
6:00 PM  I  Optimist, TRHS Curriculum Room

Thursday, October 20
12:00 PM  I  Kiwanis Club, Kurtz’s Pub & Deli basement

Join us at a 
Community
Information Session

Contact
Diane Johnson | District Administrator
• 920.793.4560
• diane.johnson@tworivers.school

Facebook: @TRSchoolsWI

SCAN HERE!
to learn more about 
the upcoming 
referendum

www.trschools.k12.wi.us/district/facilities-planning.cfm


